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Liquidated and delinquent accounts 
receivable by tax type 

0

$100 M

$200 M

$300 M

$400 M

$500 M

$600 M

$700 M

$800 M

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Personal income

Corp

Inheritance & gift

Cigarette total

OTP total

Other total

2 

150-800-550 W&M Phase 2 addendum (4-15) 

Source: LFO Report on Liquidated & Delinquent Accounts Receivable, 2005–2014 



Liquidated and delinquent accounts receivables 
by tax type, without personal income 
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Source: LFO Report on Liquidated & Delinquent Accounts Receivable, 2005–2014 


